
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146493 Day: 7 25-01-2026 City: 4000 Roskilde Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Himmelev Gym., 1

Himmelev VK.2 Team Køge.2

Team Køge.2 Start: 09:58 S Himmelev VK.2 End: 10:20 R
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Himmelev VK.2 Start: 10:23 S Team Køge.2 End: 10:50 R
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Team Køge.2 Start: 10:54 S Himmelev VK.2 End: 11:14 R

Service Order

No. of starting player

No. of playerSubstitutes

Score at change

x

1° 2°

3° 4°

5° 6°

Service Rounds

7° 8°

S

E

T

3

I II III IV V VI Points

1 10 8 11 27 88

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

5

16:21

x

2

12

21

x

5

15

x

x

6

16

x

x

7

17

x

x

10

19

x

x

11

20

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

12:18

x

I II III IV V VI Points

4 13 5 2 80 10

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

X

14

24

x

5

18

25

x

6

19

x

x

9

21

x

x

11

22

x

x

13

23

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

x

x

Himmelev VK.2 Start: 11:17 S Team Køge.2 End: 11:39 R
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Team Køge.2 Start: 11:41 S Himmelev VK.2 End: 11:56 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Victor Bjerring Scherfig 25-01-2026 11:57:28

2° Alia Villumsen

Scorer Victoria Andersen

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

25-01-2026 kl. 11.57.41 - A Team B - 25-01-2026 kl. 11.58.40

RESULT
Himmelev VK.2 Team Køge.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 1 25 1 '21 19 0 1 1

2 0 0 22 2 '27 25 1 1 0

0 0 1 25 3 '20 21 0 1 1

2 0 0 17 4 '21 25 1 0 0

1 0 0 13 5 '14 15 1 0 1

6 0 2 102 '117 105 3 3 3

Start End Duration

09:58 11:56 01:57

WINNER: Team Køge.2

Himmelev VK.2 Team Køge.2
N Name of the player

2 Frederik Lindberg Nielsen

4 Julio Martínez Santos

5 Nikita Chervatuk

10 Vigge Kilov Starup

13 Jonas Jensen

80 Bartosz Kaluski

x

x

x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Rasmus Nygaard Jensen

3 Mahmoud Abdulrazaq Issa

4 Elias Ahlers Holst Willumsen

5 Emil Holm Dam

8 william rabæk Nielsen

10 Marcus Hünermund Christianse

11 William Lehnemann Schröder

27 Eigil Korreman Nielsen

88 Benjamin Sebastian Setholm

x

x

x

LIBERO
55 Talib Mohammadi P

x

9 Patrick Borelli Petersen P

20 Rasmus Saltoft P

x

OFFICIALS
C Ida Dyremosegaa

AS Oliver Vingart 

x

x

x

C Rasmus Nygaard 

x

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

25-01-2026 kl. 9.44.36 25-01-2026 kl. 9.44.16


